Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FLC-3028G-8C4F-T-X2 28 Port Industrial Layer3 Gigabit Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
FLC-3028G-8C4F series has up to 24 RJ-45 gigabit ports and 8 Gigabit SFP ports
from 16 gigabit, 8 giga combo, and 4 giga SFP port configuration. Its industrial
design makes the equipment fanless and operating wide temperature for most of

Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name
Model Name
Software
(L2/L3)
10/100/1000
TX
Giga SFP Power input
FLC-2028G-8C4F-AD-T-X2 L2 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 90-264VAC 12-
48VDC
FLC-2028G-8C4F-AC-T-X2 L2 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 90-264VAC
redundant
FLC-2028G-8C4F-DC-T-X2 L2 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 12-48VDC redundant
FLC-3028G-8C4F-AD-T-X2 L3 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 90-264VAC 12-
48VDC
FLC-3028G-8C4F-AC-T-X2 L3 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 90-264VAC
redundant
FLC-3028G-8C4F-DC-T-X2 L3 16 12 SFP(8 combo) 12-48VDC redundant
FLC-3028G-8C4F-T-X2 28 Port Industrial Layer3 Gigabit Switch